
U9 Boys Beach/Water COVID MARSHALLS Water Safefty

Carolyn Dann Water Assistant Age Manager carolyntowle@yahoo.com.au 0405 807 979

U9 Girls Thurs/Fri Thurs/Fri:

Pippa Jokhan Beach  Age Manager pippajokhan28@gmail.com 0405 993 984 Louise Lakomy Beach Garth Teasel

Nikki Teasal Water Age Manager nikedghill@hotmail.com 0410  842 883 Bec Potauaine - Water Damien Cavanough

Rob Paipa Water Assistant Age Manager robjp123@gmail.com 0414 780 310  Kim Johnson - Water Dean Slater

Therese Lo Beach Assistant Age Manager thereseis@gmail.com 0409854252 Sat/Sun Scott Miller

U10 Boys Tiffany Jessop- Water Chris Dann

Glenn Spaul Water Age Manager glen@realplay.com.au 0414 535 878 Marina Biordi - Beach Sat/Sun:

RAY JOKHAN Beach Assistant Age Manager
ray.jokhan@86400.com.au

treasurer@wandanippers.com.au
0403602582 Jeff Watts - Water Gab Soca

JEFF MEAD  Water Assistant Age Manager jeff@planningingenuity.com.au 0447779412 Yohann Mayer

Alicia Creighton Beach Assistant Age Manager rodalicia10@gmail.com 0412613401 Grant Bowmer

U10 Girls Mark Redrup

Nathan Spinner Water Age Manager nathan.spinner@enware.com.au 0448 262 418 VACANT

Talia Goffet Water Assistant Age Manager

Nadine New Beach Age Manager newyfamily@gmail.com 0404  621 279

U11 Boys

Ben Harris Beach Age Manager Benjaminharris84@bigpond.com 0409 736 017

Fernando Lonergan Water Assistant Age Manager
nandokris@optusnet.com.au

fernando.lonergan@bcdme.com 
0427 988 569

Ben Sutton Water Assistant Age Manager Benjamin.Sutton@sydstu.catholic.edu.au 0427 671 757

U11 Girls

Lisa Zammit Water Age Manager lisa.zammit79@gmail.com 0407 201 110

Teagan Thatcher Water Assistant Age Manager teaganthatcher12@gmail.com 0409 192 889

Bryce Gallen Beach  Age Manager brycegallen@hotmail.com 0410  537 252

U12 Girls

Brett Thatcher Water Age Manager bthatcher@ssc.nsw.gov.au 0414193895

Lauren Campbell Beach Age Manager lozcampbell@outlook.com 0410  534 380

U12 Boys

Treavan Martinus Water Age Manager treaven.martinus@martinusrail.com.au

Mark Simpson Water Assistant Age Manager mark@infrontsurfcraft.com.au 0421  986 354

U13 Girls

Kaylene Walker Beach Age manager kaylenesteve@yahoo.com 0423 368 208

Gary McNamara Water Assistant Age Manager gary.mc2208@gmail.com 0400180188

U13 Boys

Scott Sutton Water Assistant Age Manager scottsut72@hotmail.com 0408 200 983

U14 Girls

Katie Spinner Water Age manager kspinner80@hotmail.com 0407 207 005

Stefan Constantoulas R&R Assistant Age Manager stefan.constantoulas@gmail.com 0418 866 664

Andrew Adams Beach Assistant Age Manager andrew.adams@live.com.au 0408 401 824

U14 Boys Age manager

Karen Bonar Water Age Manager kfbonar@bigpond.com 0429 884 412

Peta Fisher Water Assistant Age Manager p.a.fisher@bigpond.com 0411  134 325

mailto:carolyntowle@yahoo.com.au
mailto:robjp123@gmail.com
mailto:glen@realplay.com.au
mailto:rodalicia10@gmail.com
mailto:Benjaminharris84@bigpond.com
mailto:nandokris@optusnet.com.au
mailto:nandokris@optusnet.com.au
mailto:Benjamin.Sutton@sydstu.catholic.edu.au
mailto:teaganthatcher12@gmail.com
mailto:bthatcher@ssc.nsw.gov.au
mailto:treaven.martinus@martinusrail.com.au
mailto:kaylenesteve@yahoo.com
mailto:gary.mc2208@gmail.com
mailto:scottsut72@hotmail.com
mailto:andrew.adams@live.com.au
mailto:kfbonar@bigpond.com

